
Country Day 5K

Overall Finish List
August 27, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS          469    20   M               20:23.9      6:35/M
      2    Emma Claire James                 Collinsville  MS      476    14   F               21:25.8      6:55/M
      3    Zach Fulton                       Union  MS             484    16   M               23:13.8      7:29/M
      4    Kevin Amos                        Union  MS             493    19   M               23:15.6      7:30/M
      5    Bryan Norman                      Union  MS             488    47   M               24:55.7      8:02/M
      6    Brandon Felton                    Union  MS             487    14   M               25:25.8      8:12/M
      7    Trevor Patchin                    Union  MS             495    14   M               25:34.2      8:15/M
      8    Lee Smith                         Union  MS             481    22   M               25:58.2      8:23/M
      9    Carlie Kitchings                  Newton  MS            477    14   F               26:09.0      8:26/M
     10    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS             483    43   F               26:44.0      8:37/M
     11    Angela Fulton                     Philadelphia  MS      492    42   F               28:01.9      9:02/M
     12    Jeremy Warren                     Union  MS             496    45   M               28:43.0      9:16/M
     13    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      474    66   M               29:17.0      9:27/M
     14    Pam Winstead                      Union  MS             467    34   F               30:00.3      9:41/M
     15    Steve Murray                      Philadelphia  MS      478    67   M               30:27.2      9:49/M
     16    Dana Rush                         Philadelphia  MS      464    39   F               31:09.6     10:03/M
     17    Sharon Brown                      Philadelphia  MS      479    48   F               31:33.0     10:11/M
     18    Mary Ann Ward                     Collinsville  MS      465    39   F               31:45.4     10:15/M
     19    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             470    43   M               33:52.5     10:55/M
     20    Sue Ellen Smith                   Union  MS             480    54   F               34:23.6     11:05/M
     21    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          482    57   F               34:45.6     11:13/M
     22    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      473    39   F               34:58.8     11:17/M
     23    David Jay                         Meridian  MS          475    57   M               35:23.7     11:25/M
     24    Brant Lowery                      Union  MS             490    16   M               39:08.1     12:37/M
     25    Colin Ogletree                    Little Rock  MS       489    15   M               39:08.6     12:37/M
     26    Austin McElhenney                 Union  MS             491    20   M               39:12.5     12:39/M
     27    Teresa Walker                     Newton  MS            459    39   F               41:20.7     13:20/M
     28    Robert utz                        Kosciusko  MS         486    42   M               41:22.8     13:21/M
     29    Lesley Utz                        Kosciusko  MS         485    34   F               46:20.6     14:57/M
     30    Nancy Vaughn                      Philadelphia  MS      494    56   F               53:46.9     17:21/M
     31    Cynthia Ledlow                    Union  MS             497    36   F               53:51.9     17:22/M
     32    Casey Willis                      Philadelphia  MS      461    29   F               53:52.3     17:23/M

 

Top

5K Walk
                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Rebecca Mitchell                  Meridian  MS          472    46   F               41:34.5     13:25/M
      2    David Winstead                    Union  MS             471    57   M               44:52.1     14:28/M
      3    Frances Foster                    Philadelphia  MS      463    69   F             1:00:14.5     19:26/M

file:///C:/RD%20Timing/Country%20Day/5k/time2run.net


      4    Delores Roberts                   Philadelphia  MS      462    67   F             1:00:14.9     19:26/M
      5    Ruby Haynes                       Philadelphia  MS      466    67   F             1:00:15.2     19:26/M



Country Day 5K

Age Group Results
August 27, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS          469   20        1        20:23.9      6:35/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emma Claire James                 Collinsville  MS      476   14        2        21:25.8      6:55/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bryan Norman                      Union  MS             488   47        5        24:55.7      8:02/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS             483   43       10        26:44.0      8:37/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brandon Felton                    Union  MS             487   14        6        25:25.8      8:12/M
       2    Trevor Patchin                    Union  MS             495   14        7        25:34.2      8:15/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carlie Kitchings                  Newton  MS            477   14        9        26:09.0      8:26/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Zach Fulton                       Union  MS             484   16        3        23:13.8      7:29/M
       2    Kevin Amos                        Union  MS             493   19        4        23:15.6      7:30/M
       3    Brant Lowery                      Union  MS             490   16       24        39:08.1     12:37/M
       4    Colin Ogletree                    Little Rock  MS       489   15       25        39:08.6     12:37/M
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Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lee Smith                         Union  MS             481   22        8        25:58.2      8:23/M
       2    Austin McElhenney                 Union  MS             491   20       26        39:12.5     12:39/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Casey Willis                      Philadelphia  MS      461   29       32        53:52.3     17:23/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Pam Winstead                      Union  MS             467   34       14        30:00.3      9:41/M
       2    Dana Rush                         Philadelphia  MS      464   39       16        31:09.6     10:03/M
       3    Mary Ann Ward                     Collinsville  MS      465   39       18        31:45.4     10:15/M
       4    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      473   39       22        34:58.8     11:17/M
       5    Teresa Walker                     Newton  MS            459   39       27        41:20.7     13:20/M
       6    Lesley Utz                        Kosciusko  MS         485   34       29        46:20.6     14:57/M
       7    Cynthia Ledlow                    Union  MS             497   36       31        53:51.9     17:22/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeremy Warren                     Union  MS             496   45       12        28:43.0      9:16/M
       2    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             470   43       19        33:52.5     10:55/M
       3    Robert utz                        Kosciusko  MS         486   42       28        41:22.8     13:21/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Angela Fulton                     Philadelphia  MS      492   42       11        28:01.9      9:02/M
       2    Sharon Brown                      Philadelphia  MS      479   48       17        31:33.0     10:11/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Jay                         Meridian  MS          475   57       23        35:23.7     11:25/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sue Ellen Smith                   Union  MS             480   54       20        34:23.6     11:05/M
       2    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          482   57       21        34:45.6     11:13/M
       3    Nancy Vaughn                      Philadelphia  MS      494   56       30        53:46.9     17:21/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      474   66       13        29:17.0      9:27/M
       2    Steve Murray                      Philadelphia  MS      478   67       15        30:27.2      9:49/M

5K Walk

Male Overall Winners



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Winstead                    Union  MS             471   57        2        44:52.1     14:28/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rebecca Mitchell                  Meridian  MS          472   46        1        41:34.5     13:25/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Frances Foster                    Philadelphia  MS      463   69        3      1:00:14.5     19:26/M
       2    Delores Roberts                   Philadelphia  MS      462   67        4      1:00:14.9     19:26/M
       3    Ruby Haynes                       Philadelphia  MS      466   67        5      1:00:15.2     19:26/M


